Woodboy Sparepars OVERMAT | [Voosor Sparepar OVERMAT

HANDLE EXPLODED DRAWING N S S HANDLE EXPLODED DRAWING i rloor TRCRNI NS
ITEM NO. PART No DESCRIPTION Qry.

i 229081 HANDLE CASTING MACHINED |

> 429136 HANDLE TUBE PAINTED (1025mm) i

3 338269 CROSS TUBE |

4 207576 FRONT INNER HALF MOULDING 1

5 207582 HANDLE PLUG MOULDING 1

6 207577 REAR INNER HALF MOULDING 1

7 227580 HAND GRIP MOULDING 2

8 207581 TRIGGER MOULDING 2

9 229073 GEAR LOCKING PIN 1

10 229138 SPRING 1

. 1 229030 ANTI VIBRATION PAD 1

64 64) 63 . 12 219099 M6 HALF NUT 1

; 13 208432 1035MM HANDLE LOCKING ROD 1

p - 14 219881 M6 X 45MM SOCKET BUTTON HEAD SCREW 3

ALY 15 219807 M6 X 40MM LONG SOCKET BUTTON HEAD BOLT 1

S ‘ Ny Q) 16 227806 CABLE RELEASE BASE MOULDING 1

N 17 219076 M5 NYLON INSERT NUT 1

.8 . €0 18 219644 M5 FORM G STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 3

. 6 19 219088 M6 NYLON INSERT NUT 4

20 227807 CABLE RELEASE TOP MOULDING ;

_ D 21 206599 SPRING (REF-C5514370) :

50 22 219720 M5 X 30MM LONG STAINLESS STEEL POZI PAN SCREW 1

@ 23 219008 M6 FORM G WASHER 2

24 229139 CABLE CLAMP 1

60 25 229099 25MM DIA HOLE PLUG 1

26 219393 P CLIP 2

Y 27 219047 M5 X 10MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW 2

'\@ 28 226008 STRESS RELIEF 1

29 219010 M8 FORM A WASHER 1

% ® 30 226006 SPACER (BLACK) 1

31 329231 STRESS RELIEF BRACKET 1

32 219054 M5 X 20MM LONG POZI PAN SCREW 1

33 219811 NO8 X 1 INCH LONG POZI-PAN SELF TAP SCREW 2

34 229483 SNAP ACTION SWITCH 4

] 35 227585 LEFT HAND SWITCH OPERATING LEVER MOULDING 1

] 36 227586 RIGHT HAND SWITCH OPERATING LEVER MOULDING 1

é 6 Cg 37 207587 CENTRE SWITCH OPERATING LEVER MOULDING 1

@962 @5 69 6) 69 696 @ (@ 38 219805 4MM SPIREFIX 1

29 39 207583 ADJUSTMENT LEVER MOULDING 1

. Q\ 40 219493 M6 NYLON WASHER 1

NN N 41 219642 M6 STAINLESS STEEL NYLON INSERT NUT 1

@ < W@ &) a2 20638V 19MM BLACK TUBE END STOP 1

43 219803 TRIGGER COMPRESSION SPRING 2

4 ‘ & 44 219270 No8 X 1/2 INCH LONG POZI PAN SELF TAP SCREW 2

' 45 219804 SWITCH COMPRESSION SPRING 1

46 207584 INTERLOCK LEVER MOULDING 1

67 47 329539 MODIFIED BLANKING PLATE 2

48 229669 LOLINE HANDLE CABLE CLAMP 2

49 219107 No6 X 5/8 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW 8

50 219206 M4 FORM A WASHER 4

51 219471 M4 X 12MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW 3

52 303526 NUTSERTED RELAY MOUNTING BRACKET 1

53 206575 240V / 25A RELAY 1

54 219101 No8 X 1/2 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTIITE SCREW 4

55 229679 TRADELINE TWINTEC HANDLE FRONT COVER MOULDING 1

56 219105 No8 X 5/8 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW 8

57 219254 O RING 3MM DIA X 60MM I/D 2

58 329000 HANDLE BRACKET 1

& 59 237425 PTO SUPPORT MOULDING 1

60 220964 APPLIANCE OUTPUT SOCKET -

61 237426 FM REAR COVER MOULDING 1

62 237427 FM PLUG COVER MOULDING 1

63 229050 12MM (STAINLESS STEEL) BALL BEARING 1

64 219045 M5 X 16MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW 2

65 229074 ADJUSTMENT GEAR 1

66 229009 BLANKING PLUG 1

67 236161 HANDLE CORD SET ASSEMBLY 1




